32 MEIA MARATONA DE MARINGA

07 de Novembro de 2010

RESULTADO DA PROVA DE DUPLA - Feminino

Colocagdo Na Prova Numero Nomes

001

116
183
188
226

2003
2009
2006
2001

MICHELINI FRANA$A FERREIR / ADRIANA DA COSTA
RUTHINA%oIA POLIZELLI TOPP / LILIAN MARIA PAGAMUNICI
THAIS LOPES MAGALHAES SIL / JANETE DE SOUZA SILVA
ELIZABETE CRISTINA OLIVEI / LUCIA ONUMA

Categoria

Feminina
Feminina
Feminina
Feminina

Tempo

01:45:43
01:58:01
01:58:43
02:05:37



